Woman’s SC Meters

Pikes Records

Div 1

Div 2

Div 3

50 Free
100 Free
50 Back
50 Breast
50 Fly
100 IM
200 MR
200 FR

50 Free
100 Free
50 Back
50 Breast
50 Fly
100 IM
200 MR
200 FR

50 Free
100 Free
50 Back
50 Breast
50 Fly
100 IM
200 MR
200 FR

35.50
1:16.98
41.82
48.87
42.29
1:28.67
3:06.77
2:41.35

31.68
1:09.96
36.37
43.83
35.01
1:18.39
2:59.05
2:32.42

31.95
1:11.74
38.63
40.70
36.49
1:20.66
2:32.38
2:15.29

1-May-98
1-May-98
1-May-98
4-Aug-12
18-Aug-12
1-May-98
1-May-96
1-May-98

Aug 2014
1-May-99
Aug 2014
Aug 2014
Aug 2014
Aug 2014
1-May-99
1-May-99

1-May-01
1-May-01
10-Jun-07
1-May-98
1-May-02
1-May-98
1-May-99
1-May-01

Rheagan Thompson
Rheagan Thompson
Rheagan Thompson
Ashley McMillan
Ashley McMillan
Rheagan Thompson
Provincial Prelims

Provincial Prelims

Ashley McMillan
Rheagan Thompson
Ashley McMillan
Ashley McMillan
Ashley McMillan
Ashley McMillan
Provincial Prelims

Provincial Finals

Selena Ward
Selena Ward
Megan Crofts
Amanda Lust
Kate Antle
Amanda Lust
Provincial Prelims

Provincial Finals



Div 4

Div 5

Div 6

50 Free
100 Free
50 Back
100 Back
50 Breast
100 Breast
50 Fly
100 IM
200 IM
200 MR
200 FR

50 Free
100 Free
50 Back
100 Back
50 Breast
100 Breast
50 Fly
100 Fly
100 IM
200 IM
200 MR
200 FR

50 Free
100 Free
50 Back
100 Back
50 Breast

29.01
1:03.78
33.62
1:11.45
40.09
1:26.63
32.71
1:18.66
2:39.90
2:22.38
2:09.25

28.85
1:03.10
33.73
1:10.71
39.42
1:23.00
31.25
1:13.84
1:16.37
2:38.51
2:09.53
1:57.91

28.12
1:03.90
32.79
1:08.25
39.33

1-May-97
1-May-97
1-May-00
1-May-00
1-May-99
1-May-99
1-May-97
1-May-99
1-May-97
1-May-99
1-May-99

1-May-98
1-May-05
1-May-01
1-May-01
1-May-01
1-May-93
1-May-99
1-May-99
1-May-98
1-May-98
1-May-00
1-May-01

1-May-02
1-May-02
1-May-02
1-May-02
1-May-02

Alicia Slade
Alicia Slade
Ashley Ward
Ashley Ward
Amanda Lust
Amanda Lust
Alicia Slade
Amanda Lust
Alicia Slade
Provincial Prelims

Provincial Prelims

Alicia Slade
Kate Antle
Ashley Ward
Ashley Ward
Amanda Lust
Tanya Callon
Jacquie Kenyon
Jacquie Kenyon
Alicia Slade
Alicia Slade
Provincial Prelims

Provincial Finals

Ashley Ward
Hayley Thompson
Ashley Ward
Ashley Ward

Amanda Lust



Div 7

Div 8

100 Breast
50 Fly
100 Fly
100 IM
200 IM
200 MR
200 FR

50 Free
100 Free
50 Back
100 Back
50 Breast
100 Breast
50 Fly
100 Fly
100 IM
200 IM
200 MR
200 FR

50 Free
100 Free
50 Back
100 Back
50 Breast
100 Breast
50 Fly
100 Fly
100 IM
200 IM

1:23.00
31.01

1:11.87
1:13.58
2:43.04
2:10.18
1:57.74

28.44
1:06.10
34.36
1:14.90
40.08
1:24.55
33.50
1:19.61
1:17.74
2:50.84
2:23.66
2:01.70

29.12
1:03.10
33.31
1:08.92
36.75
1:19.17
32.08
1:10.50
1:15.21
2:38.09

1-May-95
1-May-02
1-May-02
1-May-02
1-May-98
1-May-02
1-May-01

18-Aug-06
1-May-05
1-May-04
1-May-04
1-May-04
1-May-05
1-May-04
1-May-04
1-May-04
1-May-04
1-May-04
1-May-05

1-May-98
1-May-00
1-May-00
1-May-00
13-July-09
28-Aug-09
1-May-94
1-May-94
1-May-00
1-May-94

Tanya Callon
Ashley Ward
Kayla Rheaume
Ashley Ward
Robyn White
Provincial Finals

Provincial Finals

Dru Yates
Dru Yates
Ashley Ward
Ashley Ward
Amanda Lust
Amanda Lust
Ashley Ward
Britanny Tutt
Ashley Ward
Britanny Tutt
Pikes Invite

Regional Finals

Tanya Trevors
Laura Kielbauch
Laura Kielbauch

Laura Kielbauch

Amanda MacDonald
Amanda MacDonald

Kim Elgee
Kim Elgee
Laura Kielbauch

Kim Elgee



200 MR
200 FR

Men’s SC Meters

Div 1

Div 2

Div 3

50 Free
100 Free

50 Back
50 Breast
S50 Fly
100 IM

200 MR
200 FR

50 Free
100 Free
50 Back
50 Breast
S50 Fly
100 IM
200 MR
200 FR

50 Free
100 Free
50 Back
50 Breast
50 Fly
100 IM

2:30.19
2:05.47

33.69
1:11.62

43.17
49.60
36.90
1:22.63

3:35.20
3:15.20

31.97
1:10.00
37.18
43.58
36.09
1:21.19
2:43.87
2:23.30

29.48
1:05.14
35.31
40.34
32.76
1:17.84

1-May-01
1-May-01

Aug 2015
Aug 2015

July 2015
July 2015
Aug 2015
Aug 2015

1-May-89
1-May-94

Aug 2016
Aug 2015
1-May-96
1-May-96
Aug 2016
Aug 2016
1-May-96
1-May-96

Aug 2017
Aug 2017
1-May-97
1-May-97
Aug 2017
1-May-93

Provincial Finals

Pikes Invite

Ryan McMillan

Ryan McMillan * provincial
record

Ryan McMillan
Ryan McMillan
Ryan McMillan

Ryan McMillan *provincial
record

Provincial Finals

Provincial Finals

Ryan McMillan
Ryan McMillan
Mathew Antle
Ben Krieger
Ryan McMillan
Ryan McMillan
Provincial Finals

Provincial Finals

Ryan McMillan
Ryan McMillan
Matthew Antle
Ben Krieger

Ryan McMillan

Cam Quinn



Div 4

Div 5

Div 6

200 MR
200 FR

50 Free
100 Free
50 Back
100 Back
50 Breast
100 Breast
50 Fly
100 IM
200 IM
200 MR
200 FR

50 Free
100 Free

50 Back
100 Back
50 Breast
100 Breast
50 Fly
100 Fly
100 IM
200 IM
200 MR
200 FR

50 Free
100 Free

2:27.84
2:13.59

27.03
1:01.01
34.22
1:11.58
36.78
1:17.83
30.18
1:17.49
2:35.63
2:12.25
2:00.40

25.24
55.89

32.34

1:06.63
34.62

1:15.54
27.41

1:02.96
1:08.72
2:27.57
2:08.79
1:51.30

24.31
54.06

1-May-97
1-May-97

Aug 2017
Aug 2017
22-Aug-10
1-May-99
1-May-99
1-May-99
Aug 2017
1-May-99
1-May-97
1-May-99
1-May-99

1-May-96

1-May-
93/96

1-May-00
1-May-96
18-Aug-13
1-May-00
1-May-96
1-May-96
1-May-00
1-May-93
1-May-00
1-May-93

1-May-97
1-May-97

Provincial Finals

Provincial Prelims

Anders Say
Anders Say
John Crofts
Mathew Antle
Ben Krieger

Ben Krieger
Anders Say

Ben Krieger
Marcus Krieger
Provincial Finals

Regional Finals

Cam Quinn

Brad Cornell/ Cam Quinn

Mathew Antle
Cam Quinn
Jaren LeFranc
Mathew Antle
Cam Quinn
Cam Quinn
Mathew Antle
Brad Cornell
Provincial Finals

Provincial Finals

Cam Quinn

Cam Quinn



Div 7

Div 8

50 Back
100 Back
50 Breast
100 Breast
50 Fly
100 Fly
100 IM
200 IM
200 MR
200 FR

50 Free
100 Free
50 Back
100 Back
50 Breast
100 Breast
S50 Fly
100 Fly
100 IM
200 IM
200 MR
200 FR

50 Free
100 Free
50 Back
100 Back
50 Breast
100 Breast
50 Fly

33.16

1:02.49
32.34

1:12.17
26.74

1:00.87
1:04.88
2:24.31
2:05.42
2:08.78

24.52
55.97
33.99
1:08.60
38.80
1:11.28
27.31
1:17.35
1:15.66
2:31.96
2:17.40
1:54.99

23.87
52.36
29.38
58.23
31.81
1:09.96
25.69

1-May-99
Aug 2015
1-May-02
1-May-01
1-May-97
1-May-97
1-May-02
1-May-97
1-May-01
1-May-01

1-May-03
1-May-98
1-May-10
1-May-05
1-May-09
1-May-98
1-May-03
1-May-96
1-May-10
1-May-03
1-May-05
1-May-05

1-May-98
1-May-98
1-May-98
1-May-03
1-May-00
1-May-01
1-May-96

Devon Stoof
Simon Paisley
Mathew Antle
Mathew Antle
Cam Quinn
Cam Quinn
Mathew Antle
Cam Quinn
Pikes Invite

Pikes Invite

Marcus Krieger
Spencer Kovats
Elliot Clarke
Mathew Antle
Elliot Clarke
Spencer Kovats

Marcus Krieger

Jonathan Gillman

Elliot Clarke

Marcus Krieger

Salmon Arm Invite

Salmon Arm Invite

Brian Coote
Brian Coote
Brian Coote
Tom Rushton
Marcus Krieger
Tom Rushton

Brian Coote



100 Fly
100 IM
200 IM
200 MR
200 FR

56.58

1:03.89
2:09.47
1:55.21
1:41.43

1-May-98
1-May-98
July 2017
1-May-03
1-May-97

Brian Coote
Brian Coote
Jaren Lefranc
Pikes Invite

Regional Finals



